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3 5 5 4 6 5 2

1 10060 10 4 10 6 7 7 10 Grafica2, Termoth1 / MOM2, Tribologie / MOM3, SSS, Practica spec

2 10513  - / RM1, RM2 / MN2, BR taxa

3 10078 10 0 9 7 7 10 Grafica2 / RM1, MOM1, TCD, RM2 / -

4 10140 8 0 9 5 9 8 10  - / RM2 / SSS

5 10163 9 7 7 5 9 9 10 7,867  - / RM1, MOM1, RM2 / SSS

6 10458 10 0 10 6 10 9 10  - 

7 9380 6 0 9 5 6 6 8 Grafica1, Practica dom1, Mec2, Fizica / RM1, TCD, RM2 / MOM3, Electroth

8 10221 7 0 6 5 7 7 10 Grafica2, Termoth1 / RM1, MOM1, TCD, Ed fiz2, RM2, VSRI / MOM3, BR

9 10224 8 0 6 5 6 7 10 AM, Grafica2 / RM2 / MOM3, SA1, BR, SSS

10 9410 6 0 10 6 0 7 8 AM, SIM1, Mec1, Grafica2, Grafica1, PCLP, Practica dom1 / RM1, TCD / MOM3, MUPA, SA1, IR

11 10263 10 4 10 5 7 8 0 Grafica1-6, Termoth1 / Ed fiz2, RM2, Tribologie, Ed fiz3, Practica dom2 / MOM3, MM, Practica spec

12 10269 8 4 6 6 0 0 10 Termoth1 / RM1, RM2, MOM2, PAC, Tribologie, Ed fiz3 / BR, IR

13 10278 10 0 8 6 7 8 10  - 

14 10280 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 SIM1, Mec1, Grafica2,Grafica1, Mec2, Grafica3, Termoth1 / RM1, Termoth2, RM2, MOM2, Tribologie / MUPA, MN2, SSS, MM

15 10331 7 0 7 5 7 6 10 AM, Mec1, Grafica1, Mec2, Termoth1 / RM1, Termoth2, Ed fiz2, RM2 / MOM3, Electroth, BR, SSS

16 9949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SIM1, Practica dom1 / RM1, MOM1, RM2 / MOM3, BR, IR, SSS taxa

17 10474 10 0 7 5 7 7 10  - / RM1, MOM1, Termoth2, RM2 / MOM3, MUPA-5, BR

18 10357 10 0 10 8 10 8 10  -

19 10371 9 0 6 7 7 7 10  -

20 10384 8 0 7 5 6 7 10 AM-5, Practica dom1, Algebra, Fizica / RM1, MOM1, Ed fiz2, RM2, Ed fiz3 / -

21 10401 6 4 9 7 6 6 10  - / RM1, MOM1, RM2 / Electroth, MUPA, IR, MM, Practica spec

23 10423 9 0 6 6 7 7 10  -

22 10412 10 4 10 6 7 7 10 SIM1 / RM1, Ed fiz2, RM2, MOM2 / SA1, BR, SSS, MM

24 9697 0  - / RM1 / -
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